KMG Series Three-phase Motor Reversing Module
Ordering Information
KMG Series
KMG
Load Voltage
480: 24-530VAC
480
DC Control
D
Load Current
40:40Amp
60:60Amp
80:80Amp
60
Switching Mode
R: Random-on
R
Control Voltage
12: 12VDC
24: 24VDC.
-24
Control Voltage
Blank:
Common Cathod
P:
Common Anode
P
F:Three Phase
    Switch
Blank:Two Phase
          Switch
F
Customized Code
(XXX)
General Specifications
Product Description
Load Current: 40A, 60A, 80A@24-530VAC
Control Voltage: 12VDC or 24VDC
Internal RC Protection Circuit
High EMC Design
SCR Output
Input Specifications (Ta=25°C)
Maximum Input Current